Duifkampioenschap (7 vl.)

Fondclub Gooi & Eemland - Super Fond

Aantal liefhebbers: 38

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 191

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1105.0005
2 0713.0477
3 0713.0477
4 1128.9024
5 0713.0477
6 1105.0005
7 0713.0477
8 0713.0477
9 1115.0611
10 0713.0477
11 0713.0017
12 1128.0688
13 0713.0017
14 1115.0611
15 1128.9024
16 0713.0477
17 0713.0017
18 0713.0477
19 1139.0021
20 1139.0012
21 0713.0477
22 1115.0611
23 1115.0611
24 0713.0477
25 1101.0006
26 0713.0477
27 1143.0002
28 1115.0611
29 0713.0477
30 1128.0688
31 0713.0477
32 1115.0611
33 1143.0002
34 0713.0017
35 1143.0002
36 1128.0688
37 0506.0637
38 0713.0017
39 1115.0611
40 1064.0006
41 0713.0477
42 0713.0017
43 1128.9024
44 1143.0002
45 0713.0017
46 1115.0611
47 1143.0002
48 1128.9024
49 0713.0477
50 0506.0637

MARTIJN SCHUERINK
J. DOPPENBERG JR.

J. DOPPENBERG JR.
COMB. HARTOG

J. DOPPENBERG JR.
MARTIJN SCHUERINK
J. DOPPENBERG JR.

J. DOPPENBERG JR.

J. VAN 'T LAND

J. DOPPENBERG JR.
CORNE VAN OEVEREN
A. DE JONG

CORNE VAN OEVEREN
J. VAN 'T LAND

COMB. HARTOG

J. DOPPENBERG JR.
CORNE VAN OEVEREN
J. DOPPENBERG JR.
J.J. VAN DER VEER
HAN VOERMAN

J. DOPPENBERG JR.

J. VAN 'T LAND

J. VAN 'T LAND

J. DOPPENBERG JR.
JACOB MEIJERS

J. DOPPENBERG JR.
RONNIE LIEFTINK

J. VAN 'T LAND

J. DOPPENBERG JR.
A. DE JONG

J. DOPPENBERG JR.

J. VAN 'T LAND
RONNIE LIEFTINK
CORNE VAN OEVEREN
RONNIE LIEFTINK

A. DE JONG

B.G. PRASING

CORNE VAN OEVEREN
J. VAN 'T LAND
GERRIT VAN BREENE
J. DOPPENBERG JR.
CORNE VAN OEVEREN
COMB. HARTOG
RONNIE LIEFTINK
CORNE VAN OEVEREN
J. VAN 'T LAND
RONNIE LIEFTINK
COMB. HARTOG

J. DOPPENBERG JR.
B.G. PRASING

AMERSFOORT
VOORTHUIZEN
VOORTHUIZEN
LAREN
VOORTHUIZEN
AMERSFOORT
VOORTHUIZEN
VOORTHUIZEN
NAARDEN
VOORTHUIZEN
OVERBERG
BLARICUM
OVERBERG
NAARDEN
LAREN
VOORTHUIZEN
OVERBERG
VOORTHUIZEN
BAARN
SOEST
VOORTHUIZEN
NAARDEN
NAARDEN
VOORTHUIZEN

NEDERHORST DEN BERG

VOORTHUIZEN
NIJKERK GLD
NAARDEN
VOORTHUIZEN
BLARICUM
VOORTHUIZEN
NAARDEN
NIJKERK GLD
OVERBERG
NIJKERK GLD
BLARICUM
LELYSTAD
OVERBERG
NAARDEN
DRIEBERGEN
VOORTHUIZEN
OVERBERG
LAREN
NIJKERK GLD
OVERBERG
NAARDEN
NIJKERK GLD
LAREN
VOORTHUIZEN
LELYSTAD

NL 22-8320716
NL 19-1366038
NL 21-1625677
NL 18-1740042
NL 21-1625641
NL 21-1555683
NL 19-1366042
NL 21-1625697
NL 22-8323326
NL 22-8186514
NL 21-1713151
NL 21-1055179
NL 22-8672603
NL 21-1052258
NL 20-1352548
NL 21-1625662
NL 18-1701383
NL 19-1366044
NL 21-1059183
NL 20-1357243
23-9059510 V
NL 21-1052249
NL 21-1052261
NL 22-8186503
NL 22-8318417
23-9059553 M
NL 21-1738719
NL 22-8320750
NL 21-1625666
NL 22-8324742
NL 19-1366058
NL 22-8323325
NL 20-1360120
NL 21-1707080
NL 20-1360116
NL 22-8324738
NL 19-1296627
NL 22-8290973
NL 19-1365853
NL 20-1341685
NL 22-8186512
NL 22-8291751
NL 21-1055578
NL 21-1062758
NL 18-1701367
NL 22-8320748
NL 19-1775552
NL 21-1108844
23-9059561 M
NL 20-1132306
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1872,210
1823,077
1496,297
1488,889
1481,481
1425,926
1407,692
1333,333
1302,287
1288,540
1256,411
1195,233
1184,077
1108,824
1083,112
1037,037
1012,820
1000,000
1000,000
1000,000
1000,000
1000,000
985,294
980,843
971,903
970,588
966,667
965,517
962,963
955,882
948,718
944,444
943,590
933,333
933,333
928,104
926,471
911,765
907,407
897,436
897,059
896,552
888,889
882,353
871,795
867,647
866,667
862,963
852,941
851,852

1139 Gooi & Eemland
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Venira Rekenaar



